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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,405.00 $953.00 $452.00  6.84 -0.29 -0.0220 SPOT

 6.84
20 SPOT Totals: $953.00 $1,405.00 $452.00 

2 $113.25 $18.00 $95.25  0.55  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $725.80 $463.89 $261.91  3.53  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $176.15 $4.96 $171.19  0.86  0.70  0.01BEST BET

5 $52.65 $0.00 $52.65  0.26  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $16.20 $0.00 $16.20  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $58.00 $6.00 $52.00  0.28  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 5.56
BEST BET Totals: $492.85 $1,142.05 $649.20 

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

14 $5.00 $2.50 $2.50  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.03
BONUS BA Totals: $2.50 $7.00 $4.50 

40 $1,163.70 $746.00 $417.70  5.67 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 5.67
BOTTOM S Totals: $746.00 $1,163.70 $417.70 

32 $180.00 $93.00 $87.00  0.88 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.88
EDGE S Totals: $93.00 $180.00 $87.00 

4 $156.00 $50.00 $106.00  0.76  0.92  0.01KINGO

5 $124.80 $60.00 $64.80  0.61  0.90  0.01KINGO

8 $31.20 $0.00 $31.20  0.15  0.48  0.00KINGO

 1.52
KINGO Totals: $110.00 $312.00 $202.00 

40 $165.00 $200.00 ($35.00)  0.80 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.80
LEFT S Totals: $200.00 $165.00 ($35.00)

2 $5.00 $9.75 ($4.75)  0.02  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $12.25 $13.50 ($1.25)  0.06  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $58.20 $7.00 $51.20  0.28  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $15.25 $5.25 $10.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $24.00 $6.00 $18.00  0.12  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $6.00 $8.25 ($2.25)  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $9.50 $6.00 $3.50  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $26.00 $4.00 $22.00  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $71.50 $40.00 $31.50  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.17
MEAN GR Totals: $99.75 $239.95 $140.20 

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

8 $1,442.10 $1,357.30 $84.80  7.02  1.00  0.07PENNY

 7.02
PENNY Totals: $1,357.30 $1,442.10 $84.80 

6 $456.25 $109.00 $347.25  2.22  0.95  0.02PIX6

 2.22
PIX6 Totals: $109.00 $456.25 $347.25 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $324.83 $170.31 $154.52  1.58  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $940.25 $659.75 $280.50  4.58  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,144.55 $1,425.66 ($281.11)  5.57  0.79  0.04Regular

4 $769.00 $1,033.88 ($264.88)  3.75  0.81  0.03Regular

5 $236.95 $138.10 $98.85  1.15  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $276.05 $78.75 $197.30  1.34  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $61.00 $1.00 $60.00  0.30  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $95.20 $16.00 $79.20  0.46  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $25.00 $3.00 $22.00  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $102.50 $4.00 $98.50  0.50  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $45.00 $0.00 $45.00  0.22  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.70  0.00Regular

 19.62
Regular Totals: $3,530.45 $4,028.83 $498.38 

40 $95.00 $80.00 $15.00  0.46 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.46
RIGHT S Totals: $80.00 $95.00 $15.00 

1 $3,366.23 $3,005.68 $360.55  16.40  0.50  0.08SPOTLITE

2 $3,616.45 $2,743.08 $873.37  17.61  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $566.58 $575.50 ($8.92)  2.76  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $290.50 $466.00 ($175.50)  1.41  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $25.75 $2.60 $23.15  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 38.31
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,792.86 $7,865.51 $1,072.65 

3 $639.50 $252.00 $387.50  3.11  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.05  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

6 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.03  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 3.27
SUPERSP Totals: $252.00 $671.00 $419.00 

40 $1,354.50 $1,009.00 $345.50  6.60 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 6.60
TOP S Totals: $1,009.00 $1,354.50 $345.50 

 0.50 100.00Grand Totals $20,531.89 $15,827.71 $4,704.18 
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